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KISHORE VAIGYANIK PROTSAHAN YOJANA


†1377. SHRI BAHADUR SINGH KOLI:


Will the Minister of SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY òãðìððÐð ¡ðøÜ ÑßðøÌðð÷ò±ð¨îó Ùðüëðó be pleased to state:


(a) the number of youth encouraged under the Kishore Vaigyanik Prostahan Yojana in

Rajasthan during the last three years; and


(b) the details of funds sanctioned by the Government under this yojana during the last three

years?


ANSWER


MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY AND

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF EARTH SCIENCES

(SHRI.Y. S. CHOWDARY)

òãðìððÐð ¡ðøÜ ÑßðøÌðð÷ò±ð¨îó ÙðüëððâðÚð Ùð÷ü Üð¸Úð Ùðüëðó +ÉÉè® ÑðöÆãðó òãðìððÐð ÙðüëððâðÚð Ùð÷ü Üð¸Úð Ùðüëðó

 (gÉÉÒ ´ÉÉ<Ç. AºÉ. SÉÉèvÉ®ÉÒ)


(a) Yes Madam, the number of youth encouraged under the Kishore Vaigyanik Prostahan

Yojana in Rajasthan during last three years is given below:


Year No. of fellowships

offered

2013-14 308

2014-15 317

2015-16 353


(b) The funds sanctioned and released by the Government under this Yojana during the last three years is given below:


Year Released amount

(in Lakhs)

2013-14 749.59

2014-15 712.47

2015-16 764.05


********

